
NATIONAL FISH AND WILDLIFE FOUNDATION (NFWF)  
POINTS OF CONTACT 

As of 10-31-2023 

AFT Contact 
Contact Type Name Email Phone  
Recipient Program Contact 
 

Makayla Brister Makayla.brister@nfwf.org 202-595-2495 

Recipient Administrative Contact 
 

David Gagner David.gagner@nfwf.org 202-595-2480 

Program Director Contact Makayla Brister Makayla.brister@nfwf.gov 202-595-2495 
 

AFT Technical Contact 
State Technical Point of Contact Email Back Up Point of Contact Back Up POC Email 
Georgia 
 

Jonathan ScoƩ jonathan.scott@nfwf.org    Zachary Bernstein  zachary.bernstein@nfwf.org   

Idaho 
 

Seth Gallagher seth.gallagher@nfwf.org Daley Burns daley.burns@nfwf.org 

Missouri Jonathan ScoƩ 
 Southern Forests Program 
Director 

jonathan.scoƩ@nfwf.org  
 

Zachary Bernstein 
Southern Forests Program 
Manager 

zachary.bernstein@nfwf.org 

Ohio 
 

Todd Hogrefe todd.hogrefe@nfwf.org Greg Pilchak greg.pilchak@nfwf.org 

Texas 
 

Jonathan ScoƩ (same as MO) 
Kirsten Neff 
Senior Mgr. SW Rivers Program 

jonathan.scoƩ@nfwf.org 
Kirsten.neff@nfwf.org 

Jay Jensen (same as MO) 
Chris West 
Rocky Mt. Regional Director 

jay.jensen@nfwf.org 
Chris.west@nfwf.org 

Washington 
 

Femke Freiberg  
Western Water Program Director 

femke.freiberg@nfwf.org Erica Engstrom 
Western Water Program Director 

erica.enstrom@nfwf.org 

 

NRCS Program Contact 
Contact Type Name Email Phone  
NRCS Program Contact Peggy Shaw-McBee Peggy.shaw.-mcbee@usda.gov 681-900-3333 
NRCS Program Contact (backup) Sean Cunningham sean.cunningham@usda.gov n/a 

 

 

NRCS State Technical Contact 
State Technical Point 

of Contact 
Technical POC Email Technical POC 

Phone 
Back Up Point of 
Contact 

Back Up POC Email Back Up POC 
Phone 

Georgia Tansel Hudson tansel.hudson@usda.gov 706-546-2097 Michael Lowe michael.lowe@usda.gov 706-546-2081 
Idaho Nate Matlack nate.matlack@usda.gov 208-244-5024 Greg Becker greg.becker@usda.gov 208-685-6978 
Missouri Chris Hamilton chris.hamilton@usda.gov 573-876-9416 Nate Goodrich nate.goodrich@usda.gov 573-876-9392 
Ohio Nick Schell nick.schell@usda.gov 614-255-2490 TaTrecia Davis tatrecia.davis@usda.gov 614-255-2467 
Texas Rob Ziehr robert.ziehr@usda.gov 254-742-9888 Charles Kneuper charles.kneuper@usda.gov 254-742-9873 
Washington David F. Rose david.rose@usda.gov 360 704-7782 Chas Scripter chas.scripter@usda.gov 509-323-2984 

 


